
WAREHOUSE / 
INDUSTRIAL
UNIT CLOSE  
TO THE A40
TO LET

UNIT 5A

BUSINESS PARK

PARK ROYAL   NW10 6EX

6,663 SQ FT
(619 SQ M)

NEW
LY

REFURBISHED 



SPECIFICATION 

• Recently refurbished

• �Ground & first floor offices

• Generous yard & parking

• Photovoltaic panels

• LED lighting

• 6.5 minimum height

• EPC rating: TBC

• 2 x EV charge points

ACCOMMODATION 
Warehouse	 5,123 sq ft	 (476 sq m)

Ground floor office	 770 sq ft	 (71.5 sq m)

First floor office	 770 sq ft	 (71.5 sq m)

Total	 6,663 sq ft	 (619 sq m)

(All areas are approximate and measured on a Gross External basis)



UNIT 5a

https://gallery.wells-design.co.uk/Unit5a_Oakwood


Established, vibrant estate in 
the centre of Park Royal 

0.6 miles from the A40 
(Western Avenue) providing 
excellent access to Central 
London and the national 

motorway network

24-hour access and the ability 
to secure the estate

Within walking distance of 
Harlesden Station (Bakerloo 

Line and Silverlink) and North 
Acton Station (Central Line)

DISTANCES 

A40 (Gypsy Corner)	 0.6 miles

A406 (Hanger Lane)	 0.8 miles

M1 (Junction 1)	 4.6 miles

Central London	 8.7 miles

M25 (Junction 16)	 14.2 miles

Source: Google Maps
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For more information, please contact the joint agents:

Alex Kington
 alex.kington@logixproperty.com

07717 704538

Callum Moloney
callum.moloney@logixproperty.com

07815 692996

Freddie John
Freddie.John@nmrk.com 

07788 394 341

Chloe Sweetland
Chloe.Sweetland@nmrk.com

07385 933686

James Miller
james.miller@jll.com

07702 975222

Katy Kenealy
katy.kenealy@jll.com

07892 704393

This brochure and description and measurements herein do not form part of any contract and whilst every effort has been made to ensure accuracy, this cannot be guaranteed.  Unless otherwise stated, all rents quoted are exclusive of VAT.   
Any intending purchaser or lessee must satisfy themselves independently as to the incidence of VAT in respect of a transaction.  02/25

http://logixproperty.com
http://www.wells-design.co.uk
http://jll.co.uk/property
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